I LEO POST TOP LIGHT AOK LED LIGH1℃O.,LTD.
CONSTRUCTIONS ELECTRICAL up to 135/m/w IP SERIES
•Heavy-duty die-cast aluminum
housing.
•Clean, smooth design blending
harmoniously into outdoor envi
ronments.
•UV stabilized polyester powder

• Minimum CRI of 70, 80, and 90
optional.
ORDERING INFORMATION
• 1-1 OV/ PMW/ timer dimming, 3
timer modes, Dim-to-Off with
standby power <= O.SW.
• Constant current I nventronics
driver (For North America) or
Meanwell driver (For Europe),
100-277Vac, 50-60Hz.
•High efficiency driver: up to
93.5%, minimum e俑C iency
87.5%.
• Operating temperature rating of
-40。F to 122。F (-40。C to 50。C).
• Class I or Class II optional.
FINISH
•Rugged, weather-tight design 1 B
and 3G vibration ratings ensure
durability even in harsh environ­
ments.
CERTIFICATES/LISTING
《 CBα
((@
FIXTURE DIMENSI。NS
C D
G
H
E
』－~－」l－」牛二年豆
25WiP
SOWiP
75WiP
120WiP
150WiP
NV=100 277V L3=LUXEON3030 OO=Without Sensor 2780=2700K 80CRI
HV=347/480V SN=Sensor 3070=3000K 70CRI
组圄K
Quality. Honest弘 Se阳·ice and Innovation
PH=Photocell 4070=4000K 70CRI
DV=Dimmable 5070=5000K 70CRI
5770=5700K 70CRI
3080=3000K 80CRI
4080=4000K 80CRI
5080=5000K 80CRI
5780=5700K 80CRI
- 033 -
T4=TYPE IV
TS= TYPE V
SG=Silver Gray
BK= Black
10KVSPD
20KVSPD
R3= 3 Pin Receptacle
R7= 7 Pin Receptacle
回国带；~fl~~5
电..，唱团团’ 叩四；二~； 'V '……u
I LED POST TOP LIGHT AOK LED LIGHTCO., LTD.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS (FOR NORTH AMERICAN MARKET)
MODEL REPLACEMENT WADS LUMINAIRE LUMEN OUTPUT OPTIζ IP&IK NW CERTIFICATION
19.6lbs
25WiP ?SW 25W 3417 TYPE IV, TYPEV IP66 & IK09
( 8.9kg )
SOWiP lSOW sow TYPEIV,TYPEV IP66 & IK09
19.6lbs
6402
( 8.9kg )
21 .81bs
UL
75WiP 200W ?SW 9750 TYPE IV, TYPEV IP66 & IK09
( 9.9kg )
cULus
22 .Slbs